Designed for Excellence
ESD Safe
Precision Screwdrivers
Lindström presents a precision screwdriver crafted in Spain to the best engineering standards to satisfy
the requirements for tools used in the most demanding, delicate, high precision electrostatic applications.
Lindström Precision Screwdrivers are ESD Safe and safely dissipate electrostatic charges, reducing the
possibility of damage to sensitive components.
The requirements for the ESD Safe screw-

ESD SAFE QUALITY DESIGN
ESD Safe Precision Screwdrivers
Designed for Excellence
	» ESD Safe Precision screwdriver, safely dissipates electrostatic charges, protecting electronic components from damage.
	» Specially designed for precision work, for mechanical and electronic applications.
	» Two-component ergonomic handle with soft grip material for comfortable grip.
	» The handle rotating head allows the tip to be perfectly positioned for fast comfortable finger movement during turning.
	» The easy-movement rotating cap ensures rapid rotation and precise control.
	» Marking on the handle for an easy identification of tip.
	» Black oxide tip guarantees high accuracy and precision fitting.
	» High-performance alloy steel blade, chrome plated, for high protection against corrosion and long life span.
For slotted head screws
Standards: ISO 2380 and DIN 5264
Standard IEC 61340-5-1, the electrical surface resistance of the ESD material amounts to 10^6-10^9 Ohm
Part No. Description Profile Size x Length Sizes
800-1.5-50ESD Precision Screw Flat 1.5X50 Flat 1.5x50 Slotted 1.5 mm
800-2-50ESD Precision Screw Flat 2.0X50 Flat 2.0x50 Slotted 2.0 mm
800-2.5-50ESD Precision Screw Flat 2.5X50 Flat 2.5x50 Slotted 2.5 mm
800-3-50ESD Precision Screw Flat 3.0X50 Flat 3.0x50 Slotted 3.0 mm
Slotted
For Phillips head screws
Standards: ISO 8764
Standard IEC 61340-5-1, the electrical surface resistance of the ESD material amounts to 10^6-10^9 Ohm and DIN 5260
Part No. Description Profile Size x Length Sizes
801-00-50ESD Precision Screw Ph 00 X 50 Phillips 00x50 Phillips 00
801-0-50ESD Precision Screw Ph 0 X 50 Phillips 0x50 Phillips 0
801-1-75ESD Precision Screw Ph 1 X 75 Phillips 1x75 Phillips 1
Phillips
ESD Safe Precision Screwdrivers
Standard IEC 61340-5-1, the electrical surface resistance of the ESD material amounts to 10^6-10^9 Ohm
Part No. Description Profile Size x Length Sizes
803-6-50ESD Precision Screw Torx® 6 X 50 Torx® T6x50 Torx® 6
803-7-50ESD Precision Screw Torx® 7 X 50 Torx® T7x50 Torx® 7
803-8-50ESD Precision Screw Torx® 8 X 50 Torx® T8x50 Torx® 8
803-9-50ESD Precision Screw Torx® 9 X 50 Torx® T9x50 Torx® 9
803-10-50ESD Precision Screw Torx® 10 X 50 Torx® T10X50 Torx® 10
803-15-75ESD Precision Screw Torx® 15 X 75 Torx® T15X75 Torx® 15
803-20-75ESD Precision Screw Torx® 20 X 75 Torx® T20X75 Torx® 20
TORX®
For TORX® head screws
Standard IEC 61340-5-1, the electrical surface resistance of the ESD material amounts to 10^6-10^9 Ohm
Pentalobe

801-7ESD Precision Screw Set 7Pcs SET 7 pcs 1.5;2;2.5;3;PH00;PH0;PH1
803-7ESD Precision Screw Set 7Pcs SET 7 pcs T6;T7;T8;T9;T10;T15;T20
Set includes 7 ESD Safe Precision Screwdrivers
	» In robust plastic case with hanging hole
	» ESD Safe Precision screwdriver, safely dissipates electrostatic charges, protecting electronic components from damage
	» Specially designed for precision work, for mechanical and electronic applications
	» Two-component ergonomic handle with soft grip material for comfortable grip
	» The handle rotating head allows the tip to be perfectly positioned for fast comfortable finger movement during turning.
	» The easy-movement rotating cap ensures rapid rotation and precise control
	» Marking on the handle for an easy identification of tip
	» Black oxide tip guarantees high accuracy and precision fitting
	» High-performance alloy steel blade, chrome plated, for high protection against corrosion and long life span
Part No. Code Description Profile Size Blade length nº Pcs in set
801-7ESD
800-1.5-50ESD Precision Screw Flat 1.5X50 Slotted 1.5 50 1
800-2-50ESD Precision Screw Flat 2.0X50 Slotted 2.0 50 1
800-2.5-50ESD Precision Screw Flat 2.5X50 Slotted 2.5 50 1
800-3-50ESD Precision Screw Flat 3.0X50 Slotted 3.0 50 1
801-00-50ESD Precision Screw Flat Ph00X50 Phillips PH00 50 1
801-0-50ESD Precision Screw Flat Ph0X50 Phillips PH0 50 1
801-1-75ESD Precision Screw Flat Ph1X50 Phillips PH1 50 1
Screwdriver Set Flat